COURSE CODE

INDEX NO

1 U1609/656

2 U0169/652

3 U0065/542

4 U0630/528

5 U0168/523

6 U0801/518

7 U0107/564

8 U2546/509

9 U0781/633

10 U0017/560

11 U0391/592

12 U1140/501

13 U1379/549

14 U0763/867

15 U1935/525

16 U1710/557

17 U0055/593

18 U0713/503

19 U2160/537

20 U1994/503

21 U1352/521

22 U0763/785

23 U1942/517

24 U0857/601

25 U1947/540

26 U0964/526

27 U1542/559

28 U0857/593

29 U1224/774

30 U0046/526

ACADEMIC REGISTRAR'S DEPARTMENT

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

PRIVATE ADMISSIONS, 2014/2015 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidates have been admitted to the following programme:

BACHELOR OF COMMUNITY PSYCHOLOGY

BCO

NAME

AWORI Erina Mercy

ODOKI Elly

NABBOSA Maria Florence

LUTAAYA Eron Pamela

AGUTI Juliet

SULE Abraham

NAKKU Gloria

BAKALIKWIRA Lameck

NAMUSOKE Alice Deborah

AKINYI Clare Muga

MUGISA Sylvia

LUTOMYA Joan

OWEKA Joanitah

NAKISITU Natasha Jesca

MATAMA Niyyah

MIREMBE Racheal Kirabo

KASANA Moureen Mercy

NAMAGAMBO Christine

NAMIIRO Aisha

SSEKITOLEKO Abass

NAKABIITO Maria

NANYUNJA Racheal

NAMISANGO Milly

SSEREMBA Joel

MATSIKO Pius

AYAKAKA Viola Peace

ATUHEIRE Shifura

ONGARIA Godfery

MUZAKI Grace

MUSIIMENTA Patricia

AlYr SEX C'TRY DISTRICT
2013 F U 54
2013 M U 40
2013 F U 32
2013 F U 55
2013 F U 111
2013 M U 54
2013 F U 16
2013 M U 11
2013 F U 55
2013 F U 20
2013 F U 16
2013 F U 80
2013 F U 43
2013 F U 55
2013 F U 16
2013 F U 16
2013 F U 04
2013 F U 88
2013 F U 42
2011 F U 25
2013 F U 55
2013 F U 55
2013 F U 40
2013 M U 55
2011 M U 37
2013 F U 74
2013 F U 12
2013 M U 55
2013 F U 16
2013 F U 37

SCHOOL

NAALYA SSS

ST.ANDREA KAHWA'S COL., HOIMA

NDEJJE SECONDARY SCHOOL

MBOGO HIGH SCHOOL

ST.PAUL'S COLLEGE, MBALE

NAALYA SEC. SCHOOL ,KAMPALA

MACKAY MEMORIAL SCHOOL, NATETE

PRIDE COLLEGE SCHOOL MPIGI

ST.AUGUSTINE COL., WAKISO

IGANGA SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST.JOSEPH'S S S, NAGGALAMA

MUKONO PARENTS HIGH SCHOOL

LUGAZI MIXED SEC. SCH.

BUDDO SEC. SCHOOL

LOWELL GIRLS' SCHOOL

ST JANAN LUWUM Ss

BISHOP'S SEC. SCHOOL, MUKONO

BUTAWUKA MAGEZI NTAKE SS,MPIGI

HOPE BOARDING SS,LUTEMBE

MULAGO SECONDARY SCHOOL

TENDER TALENTS MAGNET SCHOOL

BUDDO SEC. SCHOOL

ST. ANNE GRACE SS NAKIFUMA

KAJJANSI PROGRESSIVE S.8

CLEVERLAND HIGH SCHOOL

BP.CYPRIAN H.SCHOOL KYABAKADDE

NAMUGOONA PARENTS SCHOOL

KAJJANSI PROGRESSIVE S.8

ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

MARYHILL HIGH SCHOOL

WT

46.3

44.9

44.7

44.5

43.2

42.6

42.5

41.6

40.9

40.7

40.6

40.6

40.5

40.4

40.3

40.3

40.3

40.1

40

39.5

39.3

38.9

38.9

38.8

38.7

38.5

38.1

37.8

37.6

37.5



31 U0197/569

32 U1141/519

33 U1144/536

34 U2156/615

35 U1354/501

36 U0752/527

37 U0059/523

38 U0418/568

39 U0780/604

40 U2340/521

41 U0989/530

42 U1179/512

43 U0938/606

44 U0959/541

45 U0348/543

46 U0387/653

47 U0298/630

48 U0818/531

49 U1024/503

50 U1288/570

51 U2236/710

52 U1354/676

53 U0055/674

54 UQ746/526

55 U0336/643

56 U0080/629

57 U1879/566

58 U1688/555

59 U0630/571

60 U1989/520

61 U0630/610

62 U1141/613

63 U0956/547

64 U0194/523

65 U1141/545

66 U1354/836

67 U0859/805

68 U2419/544

AMUTUHAIRE Doreck

BABIRY E Mukaaya Josephine

MUHENDA Isaac

KULIVA Unia

KULINDI Tito

KISAKYE Sandra

MUGABI Michael Gideon

NAKITENDE Lucy

NASSUNA Ssumaya

SSEBADDUKA Jovia

KATUSABE Rogers

NANKY A Winnifred

MURAMIRA Hillary

NAMULINDWA PriscillaB

JIUUKO Andrew

TABINGWA Cissy

NASSUUNA Leah

KIYUBA Suzan

NAKY EY UNE Robinah Irene

NAMBI Hamidha Kalungi

LANY ERO Carolyne Opobo

MUGIDE Lydia Christine

SSEZIBWA Khalid

ETAP Rester

LENIA Judith

ATUHEIRE Ronah

KAWOOZO Babra

NASSUUNA Nabirah

NAKIYAGA Maria

ATUHIRE Stella

KEBIRUNGI Annita

SENYEWO Jothan Willson

ANTUNGIRE Rosetee

MUSISI Lawrence

MBATHA Tabitha Bisikwa

KINUUMA Brian

AOL Brenda

KOBUSINGYE Patricia

2013

2013

2013

2012

2013

2013

2013

2012

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2012

2011

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2012

2013

2011

2013

2013

2013

2013

65

10

16

55

104

11

10

42

11

55

62

42

37

91

49

35

16

23

55

55

08

36

42

59

03

12

11

55

16

68

06

16

91

55

78

37

66

26

RUBAGA GIRLS SCHOOL

MIGADDE COLLEGE, BOMBO

BRILLIANT HIGH SCH. KAWEMPE

VICTORIA HIGH SCHOOL, NANSANA

MERRYLAND HIGH SCHOOL

ST.NOA MAWAGALI SS, JINJA

BUSOGA COLLEGE, MWIRI

KALINABIRI SEC. SCHOOL

BWEYOGERERE SS

GAYAZA ROAD SECONDARY SCHOOL

MUKITALE DEV. FOUND. SS

ST.JOHN'S SS, MUKONO

VALLEY COLLEGE SS, BUSHENYI

NAMIRYANGO SS

ST.JOHN'S SEC.SCH., KABUWOKO

ST.PETER'SSS, NSAMBYA

LUWERO SECONDARY SCHOOL

UGANDA MARTYRS SS, KAYUNGA

UNIVERSAL GIRLSH.S. KAMPALA

MBOGO MIXED SEC SCHOOL

ST.MARY'S COLLEGE, LUGAZI

MERRYLAND HIGH SCHOOL

BISHOP'S SEC. SCHOOL, MUKONO

SSAKU SEC. SCHOOL

LUZIRA LAKESIDE COLLEGE

ST.MARY'S COLLEGE, RUSHOROZA

JINJA PROGRESSIVE SS

KYADONDO Ss

MBOGO HIGH SCHOOL

KYEITEMBE VICATIONAL SS

MBOGO HIGH SCHOOL

MIGADDE COLLEGE, BOMBO

NAMIREMBE HILLSIDE SS.

ST JOSEPH'S SEMINARY, NYENGA

MIGADDE COLLEGE, BOMBO

MERRYLAND HIGH SCHOOL

CENTRAL COLLEGE, MITYANA

ST. HENRY'S COLLEGE - NAMUGONGO

37.2

37.1

37

37

36.5

36.5

36.1

36.1

35.8

35.6

35.4

34.9

34.8

34.7

345

345

34.4

34.2

34.1

33.9

33.9

33.8

334

333

33.1

32

319

317

31.2

30.9

30.9

30.8

30.8

30.8

30.7

30.7



69 U2119/534

70 U0336/707

71 U1815/524

72 U0076/569

73 U0691/539

74 U0938/634

75 U2261/534

76 U0806/572

77 U0742/683

78 U1914/509

79 U2159/514

80 U0962/591

81 U0065/532

82 U0107/554

83 U1917/528

84 U0936/570

85 U1802/582

86 U1984/507

87 U1058/626

88 U1352/523

89 U0926/512

90 U1451/633

91 U1877/594

92 U2776/557

93 U1486/585

94 U1935/572

95 U0503/522

96 U0455/652

97 U0096/666

98 U0110/585

99 U1357/527

100 U0691/594

101 U1946/505

102 U1216/573

103 U0155/521

104 U1354/655

105 U1350/528

NAKATUDDE Juliet

AGOMA Sylvia

BABIRYE Norah

KAGORO Jesca

MIREMBE Sheirah

OUNYESIGA Brian

NATUKUNDA Solome

OPIO Allan

HANIFAH Zam

SSEMPIJJA Solomon

KWIRINGIRA Allan

AWILL Bazil Olara

LUBWAMA Joshua

NABUZAALE Doreen

KUKUNDA K Julian

KATUSHABE Ivan

ENGALU Jacob

ARINAITWE Nissi

MAYAMBA Donovan Elvin

NKAMUHABWA Moses

TEJKE Benjamin

KABATAI Joy Faith

NAMWEBY A Mercy Susan

ATWETA Robert

ARIHO Joshua

NAMUDDU Shamirah

MUJUNI Harold

SANDE Milcah

KOELEWIJN Evaline

MAGOOLA Ali

KYOTABWOINE Sharon

NAMANDA H Doreen

KIHEMBO Hope Mary

NAMUTALI Belinda

KOMUGISHA Sarah

NANDERA Martha Karen

ASIIMWE Peter

2013

2013

2013

2012

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2012

2013

2013

76

16

30

37

112

55

55

16

25

12

99

32

36

68

18

111

13

36

49

10

31

17

72

72

37

61

10

10

16

37

55

68

07

09

MPIGI MIXED SS

LUZIRA LAKESIDE COLLEGE

ST LAWRENCE COLLEGE, PARISPALAIS

MITYANA SECONDARY SCHOOL

BULOBA HIGH SCHOOL

VALLEY COLLEGE SS, BUSHENYI

ATLASHIGH SCHOOL

ST.LAWRENCE H. SCHOOL NABBINGO

KAKUNGULU MEM. SCH., KAMPALA

RISTAKA HIGH SCHOOL-BUSIIKA

EAST COLLEGE SCHOOL

SEROMA CHRISTIAN HIGH SCHOOL

NDEJJE SECONDARY SCHOOL

MACKAY MEMORIAL SCHOOL, NATETE

ST.JOHN'S, WAKISO SECONDARY SCHOOL

CITIZEN'SHIGH SCH., MBARARA

EMMA HIGH SCHOOL

HOPE SENIOR SCHOOL, NAKIREBE

EAST HIGH SCHOOL, KAMPALA

TENDER TALENTS MAGNET SCHOOL

NKUMBA SS.S.

LONDON COL. ST.LAWRENCE MAYA

MERRYLAND HIGH SCHOOL - ANNEX

GOODWILL COLLEGE SCHOOL

ROYAL GIANT HS

LOWELL GIRLS SCHOOL

NYAMITANGA SS

AMANANG SEC. SCHOOL

ROCK HIGH SCHOOL, TORORO

BUKOQOYO SECONDARY SCHOOL

WITS COLLEGE NAMULANDA

BULOBA HIGH SCHOOL

EDEN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

NAMBOOLE HIGH SCHOOL

ST.GONZAGA SECONDARY SCHOOL

MERRYLAND HIGH SCHOOL

MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL

30.3

30.1

29.9

29.9

29.8

29.7

29.6

29.4

29.4

29.4

29

28.9

28.8

28.7

28.7

28.7

28.6

285

28.4

28.4

28.4

283

28.2

28.2

28.1

27.6

27.4

27.4

27.4

273

273

27.2

27.2

27.1

27.1

27.1

27



106 U0038/540

107 U0030/672

108 U0958/504

109 U1898/541

110 U0039/553

111 U0053/580

112 U0956/578

113 U0420/532

114 U1058/636

115 U1448/542

116 U0840/518

117 U1815/520

118 U1024/505

119 U1297/521

120 U2461/611

121 U1890/615

122 U1688/622

123 U0051/661

124 U0850/544

OMOIT John Paul

NALUYIMBA Esther

KATUSHABE Derrick

WADYEMBE Aaron

OPIY O John Stephen

GWOKYALYA Allen Ssenkungu

BIRUNGI Doreen

GIRAMIA Winnie Alia

URINGI Jerry

OKELLO Yahya Robert

NANTUMBWE Stella

TWEBAZE Emmanuel

NABISUBI Betty

NAGAWA Olive Winefred

ANGOLO Salume

NAMULI Jamirah

NABUUMA Carol

WATANGWA Grace

NALUBEGA Maurice

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

53

16

42

78

08

16

50

03

113

31

55

12

85

55

31

16

55

36

101

TESO COLLEGE, ALOET

KITANTE HILL SCHOOL

ST.STEPHEN SS, MUKONO

FAITH HIGH SCHOOL - SONDE

LANGO COLLEGE, LIRA

MENGO SECONDARY SCHOOL

NAMIREMBE HILLSIDE SS.

MUNI GIRLS SEC. SCHOOL

EAST HIGH SCHOOL, KAMPALA

LIRA INTERGRATED SEC.SCH.

ST.PIUS SS, KIZIBA

ST LAWRENCE COLLEGE, PARISPALAIS

UNIVERSAL GIRLSH.S. KAMPALA

KATENDE HIGH SCHOOL

SKYLAND HIGH SCHOOL

KIBIBI MUSLIM S.S

KYADONDO Ss

MBALE SECONDARY SCHOOL

KIREKA HIGH SCHOOL

26.9

26.9

26.4

26.3

26.1

257

257

255

255

254

24.9

24.8

24.8

24.7

24.7

24.6

24.1

24

237



	Admitted private 2014-2015 148
	Admitted private 2014-2015 149
	Admitted private 2014-2015 150
	Admitted private 2014-2015 151

